EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-2  20251022
PAGE 1
XCHCOM
Chicago-Approved Steel LED Combo Exit Sign
Project Name: Approved By:
Catalog No: Type No:
CONSTRUCTION

2 Double
XCHCOM R W
ORDERING GUIDE XCHCOM-1-R-W-3
Fill in fields from categories above and
complete type and part number.
Type No: Full Part No:
The XCHCOM exit sign and emergency combination is constructed
of durable 20-gauge steel and meets the City of Chicago exit sign
requirements. The long-life, high-brightness LEDs ensure reliable
performance and clear visibility.
LEGEND CODE OPTIONS ORDERING NOTES
1	 120 minutes
2	 Single face only
3	 Double face only
4	 6 Volts, 10 Watts
SINGLE FACE DOUBLE FACE RC Remote Capacity4
3 Exit (No Arrow) 2 Stairs (No Arrow) 18 Exit (No Arrow) 20 Stairs (Right/Left Arrow)3 B Black Housing & Heads
6 Exit (Right Arrow)2 5 Stairs (Right Arrow)2 21 Exit (Right/Left Arrow)3 23 Stairs (Double Arrow)
9 Exit (Left Arrow)2 8 Stairs (Left Arrow)2 24 Exit (Double Arrow)
12 Exit (Double Arrow) 11 Stairs (Double Arrow) 17 Stairs (No Arrows)
EVENLITE.COM | 2575 METROPOLITAN DRIVE TREVOSE, PA 19053 | O: 1.800.872.0879 | F: 215.244.4208
SPECIFICATIONS AND DETAILS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTIFICATION. CONTACT EVENLITE FOR UP TO DATE DETAILS. REV-2  20251022
PAGE 2
XCHCOM
Chicago-Approved Steel LED Combo Exit Sign
DIMENSIONS
16 3⁄16"
15 ¼"
12 3⁄8"
6 11⁄16"
10 ¼"
2 ¼"
2 ½"
4 ½"
5 5⁄8"